1 68 Hollage -» St. Angela / - Neumarkt

Haltestellen Mo-Fr
©) S)
Hollage, TalstraBe 657 7.0
Hollage, JohannisstraBe 658 —
Hollage, Am Pingelstrang 659 -
Hollage, Am Waldschlésschen 700 -
Hollage, Reiterweg 701 -
Hollage, Ziegelei 702 -
Hollage, Kirche 703 -
Hollage, Gewerbegebiet 6.54 — -
Hollage, Zentrum 703 706 -
Hollage, GoethestraBBe 704 707 -
Hollage, Sachsegge 706 709 -
Hollage, SandbachstraB3e 707 710 -
Moorweg 710 — 715
Feldkamp 713 711 747
Schule Pye 714 712 718
GroBe Siebenblrgen 715 713 719
Museum Industriekultur 716 714 721
Siuiberweg 717 715 7.22
Sportpark 718 716 7.3
Furstenauer Weg 719 747 725
Netter Heide - - 7.26
BramstraBe — - 7.30
St. Angela 725 723 731

Bramscher StraBe

Haster Mihle
Handwerkskammer
Hasefriedhof

RoopstraBBe

Hasetor/Bf. Altstadt, Steig B
Vitihof

Theater/PI. d. Dt. Einheit
Nikolaizentrum, Bussteig B
Kamp-Promenade, Bussteig B
Neumarkt, Bussteig B

® nur an Schultagen!

Fahrplan Fahrplan ab 01.11.2025

Gilltig ab 01.11.25

Erstellt : 27.11.25 — 11:26:21

Seite : 1



1 68 St. Angela -» Hollage

Haltestellen

St. Angela

Bramscher StraBe

Netter Heide

Flrstenauer Weg
Sportpark

Sulberweg

Museum Industriekultur
GroBe Siebenblirgen
Schule Pye

Feldkamp

Moorweg

Hollage, TalstraBe
Hollage, JohannisstraBe
Hollage, Am Pingelstrang
Hollage, Am Waldschlésschen
Hollage, Reiterweg
Hollage, Ziegelei
Hollage, Kirche

Hollage, Zentrum

Mo-Fr
©) ©)

13.09
13.11
13.14
13.15
13.16
13.17
13.18
13.19
13.20
13.21
13.23
13.26
13.27
13.28
13.29
13.30
13.31
13.32
13.35

13.10
1312
13.15
13.16
1317
13.18
13.19
13.20
13.21
13.22
13.24
13.27
13.28
13.29
13.30
13.31
13.32
13.33
13.36

® nur an Schultagen!

Fahrplan Fahrplan ab 01.11.2025

Gilltig ab 01.11.25

Erstellt : 27.11.25 — 11:25:30

Seite : 1



