

168 Hollage → St. Angela / → Neumarkt

Haltestellen	Mo-Fr		
	(S)	(S)	(S)
Hollage, Talstraße	6.57	7.10	
Hollage, Johannisstraße	6.58	—	
Hollage, Am Pingelstrang	6.59	—	
Hollage, Am Waldschlösschen	7.00	—	
Hollage, Reiterweg	7.01	—	
Hollage, Ziegelei	7.02	—	
Hollage, Kirche	7.03	—	
Hollage, Gewerbegebiet	6.54	—	—
Hollage, Zentrum	7.03	7.06	—
Hollage, Goethestraße	7.04	7.07	—
Hollage, Sachsegge	7.06	7.09	—
Hollage, Sandbachstraße	7.07	7.10	—
Moorweg	7.10	—	7.15
Feldkamp	7.13	7.11	7.17
Schule Pye	7.14	7.12	7.18
Große Siebenbürgen	7.15	7.13	7.19
Museum Industriekultur	7.16	7.14	7.21
Süberweg	7.17	7.15	7.22
Sportpark	7.18	7.16	7.23
Fürstenauer Weg	7.19	7.17	7.25
Netter Heide	—	—	7.26
Bramstraße	—	—	7.30
St. Angela	7.25	7.23	7.31
Bramscher Straße			
Haster Mühle			
Handwerkskammer			
Hasefriedhof			
Roopstraße			
Hasetor/Bf. Altstadt, Steig B			
Vithof			
Theater/Pl. d. Dt. Einheit			
Nikolaizentrum, Bussteig B			
Kamp-Promenade, Bussteig B			
Neumarkt, Bussteig B			

(S) nur an Schultagen!

168 St. Angela → Hollage

Haltestellen	Mo-Fr	
	(S)	(S)
St. Angela	13.09	13.10
Bramscher Straße	13.11	13.12
Netter Heide	13.14	13.15
Fürstenauer Weg	13.15	13.16
Sportpark	13.16	13.17
Süberweg	13.17	13.18
Museum Industriekultur	13.18	13.19
Große Siebenbürgen	13.19	13.20
Schule Pye	13.20	13.21
Feldkamp	13.21	13.22
Moorweg	13.23	13.24
Hollage, Talstraße	13.26	13.27
Hollage, Johannisstraße	13.27	13.28
Hollage, Am Pingelstrang	13.28	13.29
Hollage, Am Waldschlösschen	13.29	13.30
Hollage, Reiterweg	13.30	13.31
Hollage, Ziegelei	13.31	13.32
Hollage, Kirche	13.32	13.33
Hollage, Zentrum	13.35	13.36

(S) nur an Schultagen!